o /-

ADVENTURE CUP

POS

1"

NL

NL

NL

NO

70

68

12

21

18

28

36

66

69

72

37

85

67

63

64

65

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

LEONIR MATHIAS
KTM EXCF 250

FERNANDO SPINDLER
KTM 250 EXC.F

LUIS CARLOS FRANTZ
SHERCO 300 SI

GERSON BERTI

SANDRO PAGANELLI
KAWASAKI KLX 450

HARDIN HANTSCHEL
KLX 450

MARCOS HOLDORF
HONDA CRF 450 X

CLOVIS LIRA

GIDEON STARKE
KTM 350 SXF

MILTON MARTENS
KTM 350

RICARDO AFFONSO KEIL
YZF400

VANDERLEI TELMA

ELVIS | BECHER
CRF 450 X

ALVARO LUIS BERNARDI
KLX 450

CESAR CERNACH
KAWASAKI 450

CLECIO MAESTRELLI
KAWASAKI KX450 XC

Adventure Cup 2021
ET3 - S. J. ltaperiu

SS2: S. J. ltaperiu - S. J. Itaperiu (18.6km)

03/06/2021 - 21:55:32
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: MOTO 5§

TEMPO

00:23:31.9

00:23:46.5

00:24:15.3

00:25:15.1

00:26:08.9

00:26:54.1

00:28:35.4

00:28:40.3

00:28:49.7

00:30:45.5

00:33:54.1

00:35:52.2

00:38:54.4

Penal

Bonus

* %k

* ok k

* k%

CHW%AT

TOTAL
Dif. Lider
00:23:31.9

00:23:46.5

00:00:14.6
00:24:15.3
00:00:43.4
00:00:28.8
00:25:15.1
00:01:43.2
00:00:59.8
00:26:08.9
00:02:36.1
00:00:53.8
00:26:54.1
00:03:22.1
00:00:45.2
00:28:35.4
00:05:03.5
00:01:41.3
00:28:40.3
00:05:08.3
00:00:04.8
00:28:49.7
00:05:17.8
00:00:09.4
00:30:45.5
00:07:13.6
00:01:55.8
00:33:54.1
00:10:23.1
00:03:09.5
00:35:52.2
00:12:20.3
00:01:57.2
00:38:54.4

00:15:22.5
00:03:02.2

* %k k

CRONOMETRAGEM E APURAGAO:

CHRON@SAT



